Mot	bile No:-	80	99 1	6 395	51	DII I	Saldenia Ma	4,95,14	100	O THURAU		
1			Contract of the second		THE STATE OF	DILL		_	-	11 11 11 11	The same of the	
-	100 F 18 1		Advora		CONT.	For	Commercia	il Use:			ALCOHOLD CO.	
To: B22,5 Emake	MARKET Second Floor, utam, Kerala- to: AAECM50	Mather Squ 682018	ATA MAT	Opposite No	r. LTD. orth Railway Stati	on, Bill Dat	Bill No: 7369 Date: MXKERF 2023- D26					
		2110	Towner	de my Ch	arges/Fees						SANTE WITH CO.	
Job N	loi 7	26714	0498	KAR LIGHT STORY		Original Assignment Number and Date		. Devi	t-damment.		Quantity And Amount Payble	
300 11						THE R. SUSPENANTED SET OF SERVICE		7.5 00	THE DESIGN STORY SERVE		1010	
Job Ti			BEEN	DVR	TUD C 15	TO PUBLISH	30 553 1100	11/20/51/93	HUS !	THE REAL PROPERTY.	THE MARKET WAR	
	ork Locatio		-	-		1000		The Park	100	Victoria att	Waldison T.	
Fees !	Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment					Quantity Rate		3 3 9 9	Amount			
_		The second second	segment	-		- Carriery			100			
	Briefing ch		- 0 Let's -			NAME OF THE OWNER OWNER OF THE OWNER OWNE	100		100	/11/8:- 10 W		
	2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing					12			300			
	Main interv			0.00		14	-		100		Contract of the	
1000000	Main interv		1000000	100			1000	N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N	100	7 7 3	C 26 2 FEE	
5-	Moderation (Specify)	/Translati	ion/Transc	ription/Ot	hers							
other i	Fees/Cha	arges		138 3	SEPPER S	The same of	AP LA SEE	Sales to	100			
	sion Charge	es		10 Table 19		HAR STORES	32/1 10/2		100			
	ive Name	H &	SONY						1090 2			
					The second second second				-	THE RESERVE AND PARTY.		
IC Em	plovee I	D: Date:	: Signatu	ure: My	(2408)	1724	.3		1000			
IC Em	ployee I	D: Date:	Signatu	ure: My	(2408)	17/24,	.9.	***		38 24 3		
IC Em	ployee I		Signatu		(2408, Task (17101,	nount:-	*				
IC Em	or Assigner		Signatu	Job No.		17101,	nount:-	*				
IC Em otals Fees fo	ployee I	mt	: Signatu			Code An		**				
IC Em otals Fees fo	ployee I	mt	: Signatu		Task (Code An	nount:-	*				
IC Em otals Fees fo	ployee I	mt	: Signatu	Job No.	Task (Code An	nount:- (A+B) For	r Net Pa	ymen	t		
otals Fees for	ployee I	mt ges	Signatu	Job No.	Gra	An An And Total	nount:- (A+B) For	r Net Pa	ymen	t		
otals Fees for	or Assigned	mt ges		Job No.	Gra	Code An	nount:- (A+B) For	r Net Pa	ymen	1		
IC Emotals Fees for Superviolees in ignment umber	or Assigned Vision Character Words:	mt ges Segment	i Ve	Job No.	Gra	And Total Ryae Summa	nount:- (A+B) For	r Net Pa	antity Q	t Quantity Paldinthi Invoice	is Quantity Payable t	
IC Emotals Fees for Superviolees in ignment umber	or Assigned	mt ges Segment	i Ve	Job No.	Gra drud	And Total Ryae Summa	(A+B) For	Invoice Qua	antity Q	Quantity Paldinthi		
IC Emotals Fees for Supervivolence in Supervivol	ployee I or Assigned vision Char Words:	segment Reference is: unt Name	Centre Cochi	Date Collection Type LETHS (both sides of the DEE PRA 7th	Gradust Submitted	Code An An And Total Ryse Bumma Guantin IQC and Correct PK E	Ary by Rejectedby Agreed by me NILL to the best of m Benefit	Invoice Out Accepte 1 2 ny beliefs and	antity of the state of the stat	Quantity Paldinthi Invoice	Subsequent Invoic	
IC Emotals Fees fi Superv Superv Superv ANA According to the ficiary E E	Job No. Job	segment Reference is: unt Name	Centre Cochi	Date Collection Type LETHS (both sides of the DEE PRA 7th	Gra Quantity Synci Submitted 1 2 of the page) is tru B B B	Code An An And Total Ryse Bumma Guantin IQC and Correct PK E	Ary by Rejectedby Agreed by me NILL to the best of m Benefit	Invoice Out Accepte 1 2 ny beliefs and	antity of diagree with Name Code;	Quantity Paldinthi Invoice	subsequent invoiced conditions. Brank of Income of 100000000000000000000000000000000000	

17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial PIC of the freelancer Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: 50 N Y K S

Mobile No.: 9 9 554 3 363

is to certify that PRATHORAN Unique to registered with us as a freelance supplier for function intended. registered with us as a freelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No:

Date of Issue: D 10624 Valid From: 7 of 24 to 8 of 18 John Job Fieldwork Location: Cockin Mobile No: 35516395 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment. (Card Holder's Signature) Assignment letter Freelancer Code: MXKERF 2023-026 202 40428 Freelancer Name PRATHAPAN V Job No: Job Title: TRON SCOND VIRTUAReference No: House Address VACE CHILA (H) Date: 07/06/24 Fieldwork Location: VACAMANGALAM LOUD COCHIN. PO, THURAWOR This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment: Quantity Rate Rs. Segment - Center **Data Collection Type** (Nos) (Per Qty) F2F rochis The completed assignment should be delivered in required The above stated assignment will start from and end on numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof. I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. Date: 7/06/24 Signed in the presence of: 1) Witness Name: Name of signee: Contact number: Signature: 2) Witness Name: Signature: Contact number: Signature:

Meter to my free